

8114 3054/MR - 14

Ratigani Road to Chitragarai

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ପ୍ରାଥମିକ ମାଧ୍ୟମିକ

ପ୍ରାଥମିକ ମାଧ୍ୟମିକ

ପ୍ରାଥମିକ ମାଧ୍ୟମିକ

DIVISION

Ratigani SUB-DIVISION

Soda Shiva Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

806

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of costs</u>					
(1) Plv clearing and grubbing of road land 0.40 Hect vide TMB Page (1)					
@ Rs 49496 = 70/Hect - Rs 19799 = 10					
(2) Plv Const of scarifying Existing Bituminous Surface 337.16 m ² vide TMB Page (2)					
@ Rs 15 = 40/m ² - Rs 5190 = 10					
(3) Const of subgrade Carthen shoulder etc. 734.70 m ³ vide TMB Page (3)					
@ Rs 176 = 75/m ³ - Rs 129858 = 10					
(4) Plv Const of granular Sub base Gr I 38.6552 m ³ vide TMB Page (2)					
@ Rs 1784 = 58/m ³ - Rs 68983 = 10					
(5) Plv laying Spreading and Compacting WBM Gr. II 56.2494 m ³ vide TMB Page (3)					
@ Rs 3084 = 65/m ³ - Rs 173494 = 10					
(6) Plv laying Spreading and Compacting WBM Gr. III 76.6969 m ³ vide TMB Page (4)					
@ Rs 2882 = 04/m ³ - Rs 221044 = 10					

Continuation

618368 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of item
	No.	L.	B.	H.	
(7) Plv and applying Primer coat (RS-1)- 1022.625 m ² vide page (4)					
@ Rs 40.95/m ² — Rs					41876.10
(8) Plv and applying deck Coat (RS-1)- 1136.280 m ² vide page (5)					
@ Rs 13.89/m ² — Rs					15788.20
(9) Plv laying and rolling class Graded Premix Surface 1136.280 m ² vide page (5)					
@ Rs 173.37/m ² — Rs					196992.20
(10) Plv and applying tack Coat with bitumen emulsion 3787.50 m ² vide page (5)					
@ Rs 11.65/m ² — Rs					44124.10
(11) Plv and laying S.D.R.C. 94.6875 m ³ vide page (6)					
@ Rs 73.51/m ³ — Rs					69609.10
(12) Plv and fixing R.C.C. M15 grade K.M. Stone 02 Nos vide page (6)					
@ Rs 2056.88/each — Rs					4114.20
(13) Plv R.C.C. M15 grade 200 mm Stone. Rog — etc					

Continuation

1612348

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
04 Nos vide TMB Page 6					
@ Rs 576 = 34/each - Rs					2385 = 10
(14) Plv and erecting direction and place identification					
1.92 m ² vide TMB Page 6					
@ Rs 12930 = 91/m ² - Rs					24826 = 10
(15) Plv Provision of 2nd					
fluorescence with white					
reflective sheet traffic cone					
20 Nos vide Page 6					
@ Rs 1225 = 57/each - Rs					24592 = 10
(16) Plv and fixing boom					
retro reflective triangle etc					
05 Nos vide TMB Page 6					
@ Rs 3716 = 29/each - Rs					18581 = 10
(17) Plv and fixing boom					
retro reflective circular					
02 Nos vide TMB Page 7					
@ Rs 3884 = 82/each - Rs					1770 = 10
(18) Plv and fixing boom					
450mm retro reflective rectangular					
03 05 Nos vide TMB Page 7					
@ Rs 3745 = 01/each - Rs					11235 = 10
(19) Plv R.C.C. M 5 grade boundary pillar					
					Rs 1706.657 = 10

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15 Nos vide TMB Page (7)					
@ Rs 491.58/each - Rs					7374.00
(20) Plv and laying hot applied					
thermo plastic etc.					
200.00 m ² vide TMB Page (7)					
@ Rs 735.40/m ² - Rs					147080.00
(21) Plv and fixing typical					
MM/Sy board etc.					
02 Nos vide TMB Page (7)					
@ Rs 9092.00/each - Rs					18184.00
(22) Plv Guard Stone/					
boundary stone -					
15 Nos vide TMB Page (7)					
@ Rs 491.58/each - Rs					7374.00
(23) Plv Brick masonry					
work in parapet -					
2.64 m ³ vide TMB Page (8)					
@ Rs 5072.00/m ³ - Rs					43830.00
(24) Plv Plastering on					
brick work -					
60.48 m ² vide TMB Page (8)					
@ Rs 150.00/m ² - Rs					9076.00
(25) Plv painting two coat					
46.08 m ² vide TMB Page (8)					
@ Rs 95.00/m ² - Rs					4407.00
					1943984.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	BF		1943984		= 6
Add 12% GST			233278		= 6
Add 1% L.C.E.S			19440		= 6
			21,96,702		= 6
Approved 17/3/2022 J.E CEP 17/3/2022 Signature 17/3/22 An					

Material Statement

Earthwork - 734.70 m³
 Stone Metal - 190.54 m³
 Local Sand - 19.79 m³
 Sc. Material - 33.59 m³
 Binding Material - 4.50 m³
 Emulsion (SS-1) - 0.869 MT
 Emulsion (RS-1) - 1.354 MT
 Bitumen (S-90) - 13.084 MT
 Stone chip - 166.083 m³

~~Approved~~
17/3/2022

Letter No. - 44
 Dt - 8/4/2022

Continuation
 Alt - 222/080 = 6

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement		Contents of area
	No.	LS/RS/PS	
R - -		84563 = -	
Size =		27094 = -	
		27373 = -	
1st on A/c Bill			
Bill value - 21,96,702 = -			
Memo of payment			

(1) INT 2%	→	43935 = -
(2) GST 1%	→	21968 = -
(3) S.G.T 1%	→	21968 = -
(4) L. rev 1%	→	21968 = -
(5) S.D. 5%	→	109836 = -
(6) Royalty	→	84728 = -
(7) S.f. fee	→	27373 = -
		331986 = -
(8) Transport Agency	→	1864716 = -
		total 21,96,702 = -

Rs. 21,96,702 = -
 Twenty one lakh ninety six thousand seven hundred two only.

Signature
 R.W.D. Works Division
 Dahanagar (R. Bd.)
 18/4/22